
SERIAL         PAR   NAME                   ADDRESS                CITY            ST   ZIP       Bid/Acre     ACRES      Total
Bonus

                 1                                                                                   $0        383.03     $0.00

                 2                                                                                   $0       1800.41     $0.00

WYW146255        3   Bate Richard H         600 17th St #1735 N    Denver          CO   80202        $10       640.00    
$6400.00

                 4                                                                                   $0        199.82     $0.00

                 5                                                                                   $0         40.00     $0.00

WYW146256        6   Zerbst Robert K        PO Box 72              Rozet           WY   827270072    $2        120.00    
$240.00

WYW146257        7   Swift Energy Co        1801 Broadway #820     Denver          CO   80202        $2        560.38    
$1122.00

WYW146258        8   Brown Bonnie J         614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $2         80.00    
$160.00

WYW146259        9   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $2        246.70    
$494.00

WYW146260       10   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $2        172.45    
$346.00

WYW146261       11   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $28        83.11    
$2352.00

WYW146262       12   Prima Oil & Gas Co     1801 Broadway #500     Denver          CO   80202        $2        655.94    
$1312.00

                13                                                                                   $0         80.91     $0.00

WYW146263       14   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $2        243.95    
$488.00

WYW146264       15   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $6         80.84    
$486.00

WYW146265       16   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $110      283.71    
$31240.00

WYW146266       17   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $180      485.33    
$87480.00

WYW146267       18   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $500      327.34    
$164000.00

WYW146268       19   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $150       40.00    
$6000.00
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WYW146269       20   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $280      283.00    
$79240.00

WYW146270       21   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $400      477.19    
$191200.00

WYW146271       22   Prima Oil & Gas Co     1801 Broadway #500     Denver          CO   80202        $260      160.00    
$41600.00

WYW146272       23   Trujillo Ann M         PO Box 1252            Cheyenne        WY   820031252    $2        837.12    
$1676.00

WYW146273       24   Trujillo Ann M         PO Box 1252            Cheyenne        WY   820031252    $8        120.00    
$960.00

WYW146274       25   Ballard Petro LLC      845 12th St W          Billings        MT   59102        $280       80.85    
$22680.00

WYW146275       26   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $290       80.57    
$23490.00

                27                                                                                   $0        240.00     $0.00

WYW146276       28   Contex Energy Co       1645 Court Pl #212     Denver          CO   80202        $18       319.58    
$5760.00

WYW146277       29   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $200      837.41    
$167600.00

WYW146278       30   Samedan Oil Corp       1050 17th St #1100     Denver          CO   80265        $11      2440.00    
$26840.00

WYW146279       31   Contex Energy Co       1645 Court Pl #212     Denver          CO   80202        $4       1432.82    
$5732.00

WYW146280       32   Contex Energy Co       1645 Court Pl #212     Denver          CO   80202        $5        640.00    
$3200.00

WYW146281       33   Contex Energy Co       1645 Court Pl #212     Denver          CO   80202        $5        640.00    
$3200.00

WYW146282       34   Contex Energy Co       1645 Court Pl #212     Denver          CO   80202        $6        160.00    
$960.00

WYW146283       35   Contex Energy Co       1645 Court Pl #212     Denver          CO   80202        $6        160.00    
$960.00

WYW146284       36   Trujillo Ann M         PO Box 1252            Cheyenne        WY   820031252    $2        320.00    
$640.00

WYW146285       37   Yegen E C              PO Box 4900            Casper          WY   82604        $56        40.00    
$2240.00

WYW146286       38   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $190     1795.27    
$341240.00
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WYW146287       39   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $220     1764.89    
$388300.00

WYW146288       40   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $300      703.57    
$211200.00

WYW146289       41   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $170      200.00    
$34000.00

WYW146290       42   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $60      2491.72    
$149520.00

WYW146291       43   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $8        444.40    
$3560.00

WYW146292       44   Brown Bonnie J         614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $11       252.78    
$2783.00

WYW146293       45   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $125     2440.17    
$305125.00

WYW146294       46   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $85      2043.30    
$173740.00

WYW146295       47   Medallion Expl         6975 Union Park #310   Midvale         UT   84047        $80      1113.88    
$89120.00

WYW146296       48   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $85      2200.00    
$187000.00

WYW146297       49   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $135     2400.48    
$324135.00

WYW146298       50   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $85      1165.69    
$99110.00

WYW146299       51   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $115     2280.00    
$262200.00

WYW146300       52   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $85      1477.45    
$125630.00

WYW146301       53   Noonan Thomas J        400 E 1st #205         Casper          WY   82601        $150      161.22    
$24300.00

WYW146302       54   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $30       139.82    
$4200.00

                55                                                                                   $0        692.39     $0.00

WYW146303       56   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $60      1350.02    
$81060.00

WYW146304       57   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $110     1139.90    
$125400.00
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WYW146305       58   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $85      1497.93    
$127330.00

WYW146306       59   Brown Bonnie J         614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $17      1437.79    
$24446.00

WYW146307       60   Brown Bonnie J         614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $60      1266.00    
$75960.00

WYW146308       61   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $85      1600.00    
$136000.00

WYW146309       62   Medallion Expl         6975 Union Park #310   Midvale         UT   84047        $70      1840.00    
$128800.00

WYW146310       63   Brown Bonnie J         614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $12      1574.31    
$18900.00

WYW146311       64   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $90      1891.67    
$170280.00

WYW146312       65   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $60      1540.43    
$92460.00

WYW146313       66   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $60      1581.45    
$94920.00

WYW146314       67   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $130     1073.80    
$139620.00

WYW146315       68   Brown Bonnie J         614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $50      2477.80    
$123900.00

WYW146316       69   Brown Bonnie J         614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $20       788.00    
$15760.00

WYW146317       70   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $8       1839.55    
$14720.00

WYW146318       71   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      1940.76    
$19410.00

WYW146319       72   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $24      2088.00    
$50112.00

WYW146320       73   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $46      1624.16    
$74750.00

WYW146321       74   Prima Oil & Gas Co     1801 Broadway #500     Denver          CO   80202        $50      2226.16    
$111350.00

WYW146322       75   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $65      1847.73    
$120120.00

WYW146323       76   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $3       2464.82    
$7395.00
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WYW146324       77   Medallion Expl         6975 Union Park #310   Midvale         UT   84047        $11       983.40    
$10824.00

WYW146325       78   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $21      1796.73    
$37737.00

WYW146326       79   Medallion Expl         6975 Union Park #310   Midvale         UT   84047        $29      2331.73    
$67628.00

WYW146327       80   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $22      1916.84    
$42174.00

WYW146328       81   Medallion Expl         6975 Union Park #310   Midvale         UT   84047        $29      1678.48    
$48691.00

WYW146329       82   O'Connell R K          PO Box 2003            Casper          WY   826022003    $2       1316.40    
$2634.00

WYW146330       83   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $3       1594.41    
$4785.00

WYW146331       84   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $3       1389.65    
$4170.00

WYW146332       85   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $3       1217.42    
$3654.00

WYW146333       86   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $4       2310.83    
$9244.00

WYW146334       87   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $5       1790.23    
$8955.00

WYW146335       88   Dolezal George Jr      518 17th St #914       Denver          CO   80202        $6       1204.35    
$7230.00

WYW146336       89   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $8       1119.42    
$8960.00

WYW146337       90   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $2        327.01    
$656.00

WYW146338       91   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $2       2040.00    
$4080.00

WYW146339       92   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      1863.28    
$18640.00

WYW146340       93   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $20      1291.62    
$25840.00

WYW146341       94   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $120      240.00    
$28800.00

WYW146342       95   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $40      1921.13    
$76880.00
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WYW146343       96   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $18      1758.20    
$31662.00

WYW146344       97   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $18      2126.93    
$38286.00

WYW146345       98   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $34      1920.00    
$65280.00

WYW146346       99   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $20      2178.94    
$43580.00

WYW146347      100   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $41      2560.00    
$104960.00

WYW146348      101   MTG Operating Co       117 S Main St          Buffalo         WY   82834        $40      1920.00    
$76800.00

WYW146349      102   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $22      2240.00    
$49280.00

WYW146350      103   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $95      1552.12    
$147535.00

WYW146351      104   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $24      1672.81    
$40152.00

WYW146352      105   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $27      2015.08    
$54432.00

WYW146353      106   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $12      1853.47    
$22248.00

WYW146354      107   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $27      1200.00    
$32400.00

WYW146355      108   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $12      1752.43    
$21036.00

WYW146356      109   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      1709.61    
$17100.00

WYW146357      110   Medallion Expl         6975 Union Park #310   Midvale         UT   84047        $19      1925.03    
$36594.00

WYW146358      111   Medallion Expl         6975 Union Park #310   Midvale         UT   84047        $18      1933.28    
$34812.00

WYW146359      112   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $26      1729.09    
$44980.00

WYW146360      113   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $17       763.18    
$12988.00

WYW146361      114   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $8       1917.25    
$15344.00
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WYW146362      115   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $6       2240.00    
$13440.00

WYW146363      116   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $20      1849.57    
$37000.00

WYW146364      117   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      2434.36    
$24350.00

WYW146365      118   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      2229.82    
$22300.00

WYW146366      119   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $30      1746.02    
$52410.00

WYW146367      120   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $17      1233.60    
$20978.00

WYW146368      121   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $12      2160.21    
$25932.00

WYW146369      122   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      2242.81    
$22430.00

WYW146370      123   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      2073.77    
$20740.00

WYW146371      124   Prima Oil & Gas Co     1801 Broadway #500     Denver          CO   80202        $13       640.00    
$8320.00

WYW146372      125   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      2000.24    
$20010.00

WYW146373      126   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      2240.00    
$22400.00

WYW146374      127   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10      2040.00    
$20400.00

WYW146375      128   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $6       1519.84    
$9120.00

WYW146376      129   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $10       920.00    
$9200.00

               130                                                                                   $0        120.00     $0.00

WYW146377      131   Medicine Bow Res       107 N 4th St #214      Ponca City      OK   74601        $2        117.28    
$236.00

WYW146378      132   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $4         39.64    
$160.00

WYW146379      133   High Plains Assoc      1557 Ogden St #300     Denver          CO   80218        $2        320.00    
$640.00
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               134                                                                                   $0        469.10     $0.00

               135                                                                                   $0       1101.50     $0.00

WYW146380      136   Brown Maurice J        PO Box 241             Rapid City      SD   57709        $2        160.00    
$320.00

WYW146381      137   Brown Maurice J        PO Box 241             Rapid City      SD   57709        $2        159.00    
$318.00

WYW146382      138   Brown Maurice J        PO Box 241             Rapid City      SD   57709        $2        240.00    
$480.00

WYW146383      139   Brown Maurice J        PO Box 241             Rapid City      SD   57709        $2        160.00    
$320.00

WYW146384      140   Brown Maurice J        PO Box 241             Rapid City      SD   57709        $2        159.68    
$320.00

WYW146385      141   Hancock Enterprises    PO Box 2527            Billings        MT   59103        $2        638.73    
$1278.00

WYW146386      142   Breene James O Jr      1700 Broadway #1219    Denver          CO   80290        $2         40.15    
$82.00

WYW146387      143   O'Connell R K          PO Box 2003            Casper          WY   826022003    $56       200.19    
$11256.00

WYW146388      144   Jones Beatrice A       PO Box 4027            Cheyenne        WY   82003        $2       1320.00    
$2640.00

WYW146389      145   Jones Beatrice A       PO Box 4027            Cheyenne        WY   82003        $2        634.21    
$1270.00

WYW146390      146   Dudley & Assoc LLC     1776 Lincoln St #904   Denver          CO   80203        $9        640.00    
$5760.00

WYW146391      147   Old Fort Oil Corp      PO Box 2146            Englewood       CO   801502146    $2        240.00    
$480.00

WYW146392      148   Contex Energy Co       1645 Court Pl #212     Denver          CO   80202        $19       924.53    
$17575.00

WYW146393      149   Jones Beatrice A       PO Box 4027            Cheyenne        WY   82003        $2       1280.00    
$2560.00

WYW146394      150   Trujillo Ann M         PO Box 1252            Cheyenne        WY   820031252    $6        240.00    
$1440.00

WYW146395      151   Drwenski Vernon R      PO Box 190             Shell           WY   82441        $6        280.00    
$1680.00

WYW146396      152   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $11      1240.00    
$13640.00
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WYW146397      153   Petral Expl LLC        PO Box 5083            Denver          CO   802175083    $12      2551.44    
$30624.00

WYW146398      154   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $4       1280.00    
$5120.00

WYW146399      155   Intl Petroleum LLC     4834 S Highland #200   Salt Lake City  UT   84117        $2       1032.92    
$2066.00

WYW146400      156   Intl Petroleum LLC     4834 S Highland #200   Salt Lake City  UT   84117        $2        328.20    
$658.00

               157                                                                                   $0        720.00     $0.00

               158                                                                                   $0         40.00     $0.00

               159                                                                                   $0        320.00     $0.00

               160                                                                                   $0       1492.16     $0.00

WYW146401      161   Intl Petroleum LLC     4834 S Highland #200   Salt Lake City  UT   84117        $2        703.11    
$1408.00

WYW146402      162   Intl Petroleum LLC     4834 S Highland #200   Salt Lake City  UT   84117        $6        926.21    
$5562.00

WYW146403      163   Intl Petroleum LLC     4834 S Highland #200   Salt Lake City  UT   84117        $6        740.08    
$4446.00

WYW146404      164   Intl Petroleum LLC     4834 S Highland #200   Salt Lake City  UT   84117        $2        480.00    
$960.00

WYW146405      165   Intl Petroleum LLC     4834 S Highland #200   Salt Lake City  UT   84117        $2        120.00    
$240.00

WYW146406      166   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $2        280.00    
$560.00

WYW146407      167   Trujillo Ann M         PO Box 1252            Cheyenne        WY   820031252    $24       917.73    
$22032.00

WYW146408      168   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $11       799.90    
$8800.00

               169                                                                                   $0         40.00     $0.00

WYW146409      170   White Energy Corp      PO Box 21495           Billings        MT   59104        $2        170.75    
$342.00

WYW146410      171   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $2          7.71    
$16.00

               172                                                                                   $0        159.97     $0.00

WYW146411      173   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $7       2398.38    
$16793.00
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WYW146412      174   Nessalk Energy Inc     1615 California #702   Denver          CO   802023705    $130      640.00    
$83200.00

               175                                                                                   $0       1094.24     $0.00

               176                                                                                   $0       1920.00     $0.00

               177                                                                                   $0         80.00     $0.00

               178                                                                                   $0        160.00     $0.00

               179                                                                                   $0        200.00     $0.00

WYW146413      180   Old Fort Oil Corp      PO Box 2146            Englewood       CO   801502146    $7        116.55    
$819.00

WYW146414      181   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $15       160.00    
$2400.00

WYW146415      182   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $6       2024.87    
$12150.00

WYW146416      183   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $7        118.82    
$833.00

               184                                                                                   $0       1725.83     $0.00

               185                                                                                   $0       1899.73     $0.00

               186                                                                                   $0       1911.24     $0.00

               187                                                                                   $0       1089.88     $0.00

               188                                                                                   $0       1228.12     $0.00

               189                                                                                   $0       2503.85     $0.00

               190                                                                                   $0       2547.13     $0.00

               191                                                                                   $0       1914.17     $0.00

               192                                                                                   $0       2548.43     $0.00

WYW146417      193   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $6        693.84    
$4164.00

WYW146418      194   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $8         74.43    
$600.00

WYW146419      195   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $8        240.00    
$1920.00

WYW146420      196   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $12        38.01    
$468.00

WYW146421      197   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $2       1192.63    
$2386.00
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WYW146422      198   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $2       1192.86    
$2386.00

               199                                                                                   $0         81.25     $0.00

WYW146423      200   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $2        122.88    
$246.00

WYW146424      201   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $2        287.59    
$576.00

               202                                                                                   $0       1472.42     $0.00

               203                                                                                   $0        115.83     $0.00

               204                                                                                   $0       1016.07     $0.00

               205                                                                                   $0         18.52     $0.00

               206                                                                                   $0       1829.78     $0.00

WYW146425      207   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $18       480.00    
$8640.00

WYW146426      208   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $20       640.00    
$12800.00

               209                                                                                   $0       1274.45     $0.00

WYW146427      210   Snyder Oil Corp        1625 Broadway #2200    Denver          CO   80202        $3         40.00    
$120.00

WYW146428      211   Snyder Oil Corp        1625 Broadway #2200    Denver          CO   80202        $27       153.77    
$4158.00

WYW146429      212   Snyder Oil Corp        1625 Broadway #2200    Denver          CO   80202        $110      102.94    
$11330.00

               213                                                                                   $0       1832.04     $0.00

               214                                                                                   $0        936.44     $0.00

WYW146430      215   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $2        234.81    
$470.00

WYW146431      216   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $20      1830.51    
$36620.00

WYW146432      217   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $20      2553.28    
$51080.00

WYW146433      218   Texaco Expl & Prod     PO Box 2100            Denver          CO   802012100    $23      1640.00    
$37720.00

WYW146434      219   Texaco Expl & Prod     PO Box 2100            Denver          CO   802012100    $41       721.30    
$29602.00
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WYW146435      220   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $22      2559.12    
$56320.00

               221                                                                                   $0        440.00     $0.00

WYW146436      222   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $25       440.00    
$11000.00

               223                                                                                   $0       2242.64     $0.00

WYW146437      224   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $2        651.73    
$1304.00

WYW146438      225   Teton Royalty Co       PO Box 4910            Tyler           TX   757124910    $2       1753.35    
$3508.00

WYW146439      226   Teton Royalty Co       PO Box 4910            Tyler           TX   757124910    $2       1471.52    
$2944.00

WYW146440      227   Teton Royalty Co       PO Box 4910            Tyler           TX   757124910    $2       1739.88    
$3480.00

WYW146441      228   Teton Royalty Co       PO Box 4910            Tyler           TX   757124910    $4       2320.00    
$9280.00

WYW146442      229   Teton Royalty Co       PO Box 4910            Tyler           TX   757124910    $4       1787.60    
$7152.00

WYW146443      230   Todd Rachel            851 Gladstone          Sheridan        WY   82801        $2         79.87    
$160.00

WYW146444      231   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $2         40.00    
$80.00

WYW146445      232   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $2       1502.67    
$3006.00

WYW146446      233   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $2        480.00    
$960.00

               234                                                                                   $0        199.66     $0.00

WYW146447      235   Tinker Mike A          1776 Lincoln St #412   Denver          CO   80203        $2        481.57    
$964.00

WYW146448      236   Tinker Mike A          1776 Lincoln St #412   Denver          CO   80203        $2       1119.19    
$2240.00

WYW146449      237   Texaco Expl & Prod     PO Box 2100            Denver          CO   802012100    $11      2474.42    
$27225.00

WYW146450      238   Gundry-White D         518 17th St #1108      Denver          CO   802024112    $2       1470.61    
$2942.00

WYW146451      239   Texaco Expl & Prod     PO Box 2100            Denver          CO   802012100    $2       1200.00    
$2400.00

Page 12



WYW146452      240   Texaco Expl & Prod     PO Box 2100            Denver          CO   802012100    $2       1960.00    
$3920.00

WYW146453      241   Tinker Mike A          1776 Lincoln St #412   Denver          CO   80203        $2       1560.00    
$3120.00

DELETED        242                                                                                   $0       1765.87     $0.00

DELETED        243                                                                                   $0       1788.19     $0.00

DELETED        244                                                                                   $0       2040.00     $0.00

DELETED        245                                                                                   $0        751.76     $0.00

WYW146454      246   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $2        160.00    
$320.00

DELETED        247                                                                                   $0        400.00     $0.00

DELETED        248                                                                                   $0        561.90     $0.00

DELETED        249                                                                                   $0        570.82     $0.00

DELETED        250                                                                                   $0       1280.00     $0.00

DELETED        251                                                                                   $0       1677.36     $0.00

DELETED        252                                                                                   $0       1932.75     $0.00

DELETED        253                                                                                   $0       2469.86     $0.00

DELETED        254                                                                                   $0       2509.12     $0.00

DELETED        255                                                                                   $0       2496.38     $0.00

DELETED        256                                                                                   $0       2520.00     $0.00

DELETED        257                                                                                   $0       2360.00     $0.00

DELETED        258                                                                                   $0       2440.00     $0.00

DELETED        259                                                                                   $0       1362.14     $0.00

WYW146455      260   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $5       1871.76    
$9360.00

WYW146456      261   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1274.33    
$2550.00

DELETED        262                                                                                   $0       1800.00     $0.00

DELETED        263                                                                                   $0       2559.12     $0.00

DELETED        264                                                                                   $0       1280.00     $0.00

DELETED        265                                                                                   $0       1320.00     $0.00
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DELETED        266                                                                                   $0       1161.12     $0.00

DELETED        267                                                                                   $0       2560.00     $0.00

DELETED        268                                                                                   $0       1000.00     $0.00

               269                                                                                   $0       1557.78     $0.00

               270                                                                                   $0       1720.00     $0.00

               271                                                                                   $0       1880.00     $0.00

               272                                                                                   $0       2436.56     $0.00

               273                                                                                   $0       1800.00     $0.00

               274                                                                                   $0       1880.00     $0.00

               275                                                                                   $0       2397.20     $0.00

               276                                                                                   $0        678.66     $0.00

WYW146457      277   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1792.49    
$3586.00

WYW146458      278   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1920.00    
$3840.00

WYW146459      279   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1440.00    
$2880.00

WYW146460      280   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1880.00    
$3760.00

WYW146461      281   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1880.00    
$3760.00

WYW146462      282   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       2160.00    
$4320.00

DELETED        283                                                                                   $0       2560.00     $0.00

               284                                                                                   $0       2097.60     $0.00

               285                                                                                   $0       2193.78     $0.00

               286                                                                                   $0       2157.85     $0.00

               287                                                                                   $0       2400.00     $0.00

               288                                                                                   $0       1880.00     $0.00

               289                                                                                   $0       2546.28     $0.00

WYW146463      290   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1840.00    
$3680.00
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WYW146464      291   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       2320.00    
$4640.00

WYW146465      292   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       2540.36    
$5082.00

               293                                                                                   $0         57.63     $0.00

DELETED        294                                                                                   $0       2560.00     $0.00

WYW146466      295   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $2       2541.80    
$5084.00

DELETED        296                                                                                   $0       2560.00     $0.00

DELETED        297                                                                                   $0       2120.00     $0.00

DELETED        298                                                                                   $0       1920.00     $0.00

DELETED        299                                                                                   $0       2540.78     $0.00

WYW146467      300   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       2402.60    
$4806.00

WYW146468      301   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2        800.00    
$1600.00

WYW146469      302   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       1787.08    
$3576.00

WYW146499      303   Kirkwood W C           PO Box 3439            Casper          WY   82602        $2       2320.00    
$4640.00

               304                                                                                   $0       1949.57     $0.00

               305                                                                                   $0        517.09     $0.00

               306                                                                                   $0        634.00     $0.00

WYW146470      307   Hudson Group LLC       330 S Center St #307   Casper          WY   82601        $2        360.00    
$720.00

WYW146471      308   Donald B AndersonLtd   6400 S Fiddlers 1750   Englewood       CO   80111        $21       681.82    
$14322.00

WYW146472      309   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $9        761.24    
$6858.00

WYW146473      310   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $2       1605.54    
$3212.00

WYW146474      311   Donald B AndersonLtd   6400 S Fiddlers 1750   Englewood       CO   80111        $39       960.00    
$37440.00

WYW146475      312   Ultra Resources Inc    304 Inverness S #295   Englewood       CO   80112        $2       1357.07    
$2716.00
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WYW146476      313   Ultra Resources Inc    304 Inverness S #295   Englewood       CO   80112        $2        158.12    
$318.00

WYW146477      314   Herbaly Petro Corp     1515 Arapahoe #1350    Denver          CO   802022113    $8       1279.18    
$10240.00

WYW146478      315   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $11       518.94    
$5709.00

WYW146479      316   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $27      1917.43    
$51786.00

WYW146480      317   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $2        945.45    
$1892.00

WYW146481      318   Cabot Oil & Gas Corp   15375 Memorial Dr      Houston         TX   77079        $29       480.00    
$13920.00

WYW146482      319   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $16      1292.08    
$20688.00

WYW146483      320   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $16       360.00    
$5760.00

WYW146484      321   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $16       316.12    
$5072.00

WYW146485      322   Ultra Resources Inc    304 Inverness S #295   Englewood       CO   80112        $6       1400.00    
$8400.00

WYW146486      323   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $20      2560.00    
$51200.00

WYW146487      324   North Amer Res Co      16 E Granite           Butte           MT   59701        $32      1400.00    
$44800.00

WYW146488      325   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $72       234.57    
$16920.00

WYW146489      326   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $2         69.69    
$140.00

WYW146490      327   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $2        467.69    
$936.00

WYW146491      328   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $2        400.56    
$802.00

WYW146492      329   Miller & Tack LLC      PO Box 371165          Denver          CO   802371165    $2        140.89    
$282.00

WYW146493      330   Zimmerman Robert Jr    PO Box 570174          Houston         TX   77057        $2        705.34    
$1412.00

               331                                                                                   $0        544.24     $0.00
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WYW146494      332   North Amer Res Co      16 E Granite           Butte           MT   59701        $38       640.00    
$24320.00

WYW146495      333   North Amer Res Co      16 E Granite           Butte           MT   59701        $27      1113.36    
$30078.00

WYW146496      334   Yates Petroleum Corp   105 S 4th St           Artesia         NM   882102123    $12       640.00    
$7680.00

WYW146497      335   Brown Maurice W        614 S Greeley Hwy      Cheyenne        WY   820071855    $2        315.51    
$632.00

NEW146498      336   Hanson & Strahn Inc    PO Box 3020            Cheyenne        WY   820033020    $6         80.00    
$480.00
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